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Pomieszczenia podlegajgce wynajmowi:
66,11m°%,

Sala

WwC

Przedsionek WC

WwC

Bar

Kuchnia kateringowa
/aplecze kuchenne

Zaplecze kuchenne

. Zaplecze kuchenne

10. Zaplecze kuchenne
11. Pom. socjalne

20. Pom. gospodarcze
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5,67m?,
3,33m?
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11.40m?
20,91m’,

2,74m?,
3.99m?,
3.69m’,
2,98m?,
6,73m’,
5,79m?
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VA Pomieszczenia niepodlegajgce wynajmowi




